
İZMİR DEMOKRASİ UNIVERSITY
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

2023-2024 Spring Semester Biomedical Engineering
 Weekly Course Schedule

DAYS HOURS
1st Grade

DAYS HOURS
2nd Grade

Course Name Lecturer Class Course Name Lecturer Class

MONDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15

MONDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10 2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 110 - Mathematics II Prof. Dr. Cihan ÖZGÜR A209 3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 110 - Mathematics II Prof. Dr. Cihan ÖZGÜR A209 4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 110 - Mathematics II Prof. Dr. Cihan ÖZGÜR A209 5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 110 - Mathematics II Prof. Dr. Cihan ÖZGÜR A209 6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 107 - Physics II Assoc. Prof. Dr. Selgin AL AL05 8 15.15 - 16.00
9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 107 - Physics II Assoc. Prof. Dr. Selgin AL AL05 9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50

TUESDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 112 - Introduction to Computer Programming Asst. Prof. Dr. Fatih AKKOYUN C05

TUESDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501
2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 112 - Introduction to Computer Programming Asst. Prof. Dr. Fatih AKKOYUN C05 2 09.25 - 10.10 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501
3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 112 - Introduction to Computer Programming Asst. Prof. Dr. Fatih AKKOYUN C05 3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 212 - Numerical Analysis Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER A209
4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 112 - Introduction to Computer Programming Asst. Prof. Dr. Fatih AKKOYUN C05 4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 212 - Numerical Analysis Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER A209
5 12.30 - 13.15 5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 212 - Numerical Analysis Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER A209
6 13.25 - 14.10 6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 212 - Numerical Analysis Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER A209
7 14.20 - 15.05 EAP 102 - English for Academic Purposes II Assoc. Prof. Dr. Engin ERBAYRAK C505 7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 214 - Introduction to Biosensors Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN Lab
8 15.15 - 16.00 EAP 102 - English for Academic Purposes II Assoc. Prof. Dr. Engin ERBAYRAK C505 8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 214 - Introduction to Biosensors Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN Lab

9 16.30 - 17.10 KRY 100 - Career Planning Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ece KUZULU Online (MS Teams)
Team code: utgdfaz 9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 214 - Introduction to Biosensors Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C307

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 214 - Introduction to Biosensors Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C307

WEDNESDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15

WEDNESDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 206 - Digital Electronics Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A404
2 09.25 - 10.10 2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 206 - Digital Electronics Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A404

3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 216 - Human Anatomy and Physiology Asst. Prof. Dr. Melda BÜYÜKÖZ Sağlık Binası 
413

4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 216 - Human Anatomy and Physiology Asst. Prof. Dr. Melda BÜYÜKÖZ Sağlık Binası 
413

5 12.30 - 13.15 5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 216 - Human Anatomy and Physiology Asst. Prof. Dr. Melda BÜYÜKÖZ Sağlık Binası 
413

6 13.25 - 14.10 6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 216 - Human Anatomy and Physiology Asst. Prof. Dr. Melda BÜYÜKÖZ Sağlık Binası 
413

7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C501
8 15.15 - 16.00 8 15.15 - 16.00 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C501
9 16.10 - 16.55 9 16.30 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50

THURSDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15

THURSDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ C501

2 09.25 - 10.10 2 09.25 - 10.10 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ C501

3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00 YDE 204 - Professional Foreign Language II Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI A202
5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 108 - Technical and Computer Aided Drawing Asst. Prof. Dr. Dilek ARSLAN C05 5 12.30 - 13.15 YDE 204 - Professional Foreign Language II Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI A202
6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 108 - Technical and Computer Aided Drawing Asst. Prof. Dr. Dilek ARSLAN C05 6 13.25 - 14.10 YDE 204 - Professional Foreign Language II Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI A202
7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 108 - Technical and Computer Aided Drawing Asst. Prof. Dr. Dilek ARSLAN C05 7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 206 - Digital Electronics Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A202
8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 108 - Technical and Computer Aided Drawing Asst. Prof. Dr. Dilek ARSLAN C05 8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 206 - Digital Electronics Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A202
9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 106 - Engineering Ethics Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI A202 9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 106 - Engineering Ethics Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI A202 10 17.00 - 17.50

FRIDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15

FRIDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15

2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 107 - Physics II Assoc. Prof. Dr. Selgin AL A209 2 09.25 - 10.10

3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 107 - Physics II Assoc. Prof. Dr. Selgin AL A209 3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 202 - Engineering Economy Assoc. Prof. Dr. Dilek SÜREKÇİ YAMAÇLI A611

4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 107 - Physics II Assoc. Prof. Dr. Selgin AL A209 4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 202 - Engineering Economy Assoc. Prof. Dr. Dilek SÜREKÇİ YAMAÇLI A611

5 12.30 - 13.15 5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 102 - Biochemistry Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ece EKŞİN A203 6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 102 - Biochemistry Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ece EKŞİN A203 7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00 8 15.15 - 16.00 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI C501
9 16.10 - 16.55 9 16.10 - 16.55 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI C501

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50

TDL 101- Turkish Language II Distance learning (OFFLINE) ATA 201- Principles of Ataturk and Revolution History II Distance learning (OFFLINE)

İZMİR DEMOKRASİ UNIVERSITY
ENGINEERING FACULTY

2023-2024 Autumn Semester Biomedical Engineering
 Weekly Course Schedule

DAYS HOURS
3rd Grade

DAYS HOURS
4th Grade

Course Name Lecturer Class Course Name Lecturer Class

MONDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15

MONDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10 2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15 5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 440 - Introduction to Nanotechnology Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C307
6 13.25 - 14.10 6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 440 - Introduction to Nanotechnology Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C307
7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 440 - Introduction to Nanotechnology Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C307
8 15.15 - 16.00 8 15.15 - 16.00
9 16.10 - 16.55 9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50

TUESDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501

TUESDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 400 - Diploma Project
Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ
Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI

C501

2 09.25 - 10.10 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501 2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 400 - Diploma Project
Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ
Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI

C501

3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 400 - Diploma Project
Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ
Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI

C501

4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 400 - Diploma Project
Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ
Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI

C501

5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 304 - Digital Signal Processing Assoc. Prof. Dr. Osman BÜYÜK AL05 5 12.30 - 13.15

6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 304 - Digital Signal Processing Assoc. Prof. Dr. Osman BÜYÜK AL05 6 13.25 - 14.10

7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 306 - Microcontrollers Prof. Dr. Akil Birkan SELÇUK A202 7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 438 - Biomedical Entrepreneurship Asst. Prof. Dr. Fatih AKKOYUN Mühendislik 
Laboratuvarı

8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 306 - Microcontrollers Prof. Dr. Akil Birkan SELÇUK A202 8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 438 - Biomedical Entrepreneurship Asst. Prof. Dr. Fatih AKKOYUN Mühendislik 
Laboratuvarı

9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 306 - Microcontrollers Prof. Dr. Akil Birkan SELÇUK A202 9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 438 - Biomedical Entrepreneurship Asst. Prof. Dr. Fatih AKKOYUN Mühendislik 
Laboratuvarı

10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 306 - Microcontrollers Prof. Dr. Akil Birkan SELÇUK A202 10 17.05 - 17.50

WEDNESDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C501

WEDNESDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C501 2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 324 - Medical Device and Imaging Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A203 4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 324 - Medical Device and Imaging Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A203 5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 324 - Medical Device and Imaging Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A203 6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 320 - Biopolymers Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN A203 7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 320 - Biopolymers Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN A203 8 15.15 - 16.00
9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 320 - Biopolymers Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN A203 9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50

THURSDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ C501

THURSDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 400 - Diploma Project Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI
Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501

2 09.25 - 10.10 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ C501 2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 400 - Diploma Project Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI

Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501

3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 420 - Introduction to Biomedical Instrumentation Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A203

4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 420 - Introduction to Biomedical Instrumentation Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A203

5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 304 - Digital Signal Processing Assoc. Prof. Dr. Osman BÜYÜK AL05 5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 420 - Introduction to Biomedical Instrumentation Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A203

6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 304 - Digital Signal Processing Assoc. Prof. Dr. Osman BÜYÜK AL05 6 13.25 - 14.10

7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05

8 15.30 - 16.00 BME 322 - Physiology for Engineers Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK A203 8 15.15 - 16.00

9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 322 - Physiology for Engineers Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK A203 9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 400 - Diploma Project Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI
Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501

10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 322 - Physiology for Engineers Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK A203 10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 400 - Diploma Project Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI
Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501

FRIDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15

FRIDAY

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10 2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 420 - Controlled Drug Release Systems Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN A202
4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 420 - Controlled Drug Release Systems Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN A202
5 12.30 - 13.15 5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 420 - Controlled Drug Release Systems Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN A202
6 13.25 - 14.10 6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI C501 8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 422 - Artificial Organs and Life Support Systems Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK C307
9 16.10 - 16.55 USEC 246 - Social Responsibility Project and Volunteering Studies Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI C501 9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 422 - Artificial Organs and Life Support Systems Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK C307

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 422 - Artificial Organs and Life Support Systems Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK C307


